
Графік освітнього процесу  з25.05 -29.05 

Мазур СС 

дата клас Навчальна 
тема 

Посилання на електронні ресурси 

25.0
5 

8ав 
 
 
 
 
7б 
5бг 

футбол https://disted.edu.vn.ua/courses/learn/1951https://www.youtub
e.com/watch?v=dhCYfiXW3Ck&feature=youtu.behttps://drive.goo
gle.com/file/d/1guaC2L5fAa2WIoQLFGRUTOJjtDE 

    

26.0
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11аб 
8а в 
7б 
 
5б г 
 

Футбол     
л\а 
 
 
 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h4CzvcoFqYQhttps://disted.e
du.vn.ua/courses/learn/1951https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=
dhCYfiXW3Ck&feature=youtu.https://drive.google.com/file/d/1gu
aC2L5fAa2WIoQLFGRUTOJjtDE 

27.0
5 

11аб 
8а 
7б 
5б 

Футбол     
л\а 
 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h4CzvcoFqYQhttps://disted.e
du.vn.ua/courses/learn/1951https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=
dhCYfiXW3Ck&featurehttps://drive.google.com/file/d/1guaC2L5fA
a2WIoQLFGRUTOJjtDE 

2805 11б 
5г 

футбол https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h4CzvcoFqYQhttps://drive.go
ogle.com/file/d/1guaC2L5fAa2WIoQLFGRUTOJjtDE 

29.0
5 

11а 
8\в 

футбол https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=h4CzvcoFqYQhttps://disted.e
du.vn.ua/courses/learn/1951 
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